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SIMPLIFY YOUR FUTURE

=SKIMO igloo 36

360mm LIQUID COOLER

Equipped with geometric future's performance level squama 2503B fan
easily get both the performance and appearance.




Eskimo igloo 36 Specifications

Model

Water Block Dimensions
L*W*H)mm

Thermal Compound
(INTEL)CPU SOCKET SUPPORT
(AMD)CPU SOCKET SUPPORT

Tubes Length (mm)

Tubes Material

LED Modes

Pump

Pump Speed (+/-10% RPM)
Bearing Type

Noise Level (dBA)
Max.Flow (L/min)

Input Voltage (V)

Input Current (No Fan) (A)
Rated Power (No Fan) (W)
Mean Time Between Failure(h)
Radiator

Dimensions (L'W*H) mm
Enclosure Technics
Materials

Connectors

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

Needle-cylinder type high thermal conductive

silicone grease Xinyue7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Rubber with Nylon braided sleeve
Controller Built-in LED

External Pump

5200

Ceramic bearing

<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

> 50000

Square radiator

397 x 120 x 27 mm

Painting & printing

Aluminum

Aluminum Pagoda-Shape Connectors

Eskimo igloo 36 Package Content

: Intel Mounting Bracket x2
Fan x3

: AMD Mounting Bracket x2
: Intel CPU Backplate x1

: Standoff Screws x4 (115x)

mo 0w >

: Fan Screws x12

: Thumbscrew Caps x4

: PWM Cable x1
:ARGB Cable x1

K
L
M: Radiator Screws x12
N
0]

F: Standoff Screws x4 (17xx)
G: Standoff Screws x4 (20xx)

H: 360mm Radiator x1

I: Standoff Screws x4 (TR4)
J: Standoff Screws x4 (AMD)

P: Thermal Compound x1

Q: Silicone grease spoon x1

Fan

Dimensions(mm)

PWM Speed Mode (+/-10% RPM)

Noise Level (dBA)

Air Pressure (mmH20)
Airflow (CFM)

LED Modes

ARGB Rated Voltage (V)
ARGB Rated Current (A)
ARGB Rated Power (W)
Motor Rated Voltage(V)
Motor Rated Current(A)
Motor Rated Power(W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

Motor PWM control
ARGB control

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

HOW TO ASSEMBLE- Install Fans

1. Install Fans to Radiator

2. Install Fan Screws

/ PHZI x12

HOW TO ASSEMBLE- Connection Cables

Fans/ARGB Cable Connecting to the motherboard

HOW TO ASSEMBLE- Install the CPU Cooler

1. Remove the protect film from the

cold-plate

2. Apply the thermal compound on the CPU
surface,and spread evenly with silicone

grease spoon

[y

Thermal Compound  Silicone grease spoon

3. Install the Mounting

Choose your Mounting Bracket INTEL or AMD

according to your Motherboard.

R
b= Pt

AMD Mounting Bracket - INTEL Mounting Bracket

4. Install the Backplate

Remove the white double-sided adhesive at the bottom
(AMD motherboard does not require backplate
installation,just need to remove the mounting bracketin
the below picture and then install 4 standoff screws.)

AMD Mounting Bracket

5. Install the Standoff Screws

Choose the correct 4 standoff screws match with the
CPU Mounting Bracket,then install them onto your
motherboard and tighten them.

Standoff screws * ‘ * *

6. Install the Water Block

Put the water block on the CPU,and then tighten 4
thumbscrew caps.

Thumbscrew caps . . . .

PWM Cabl
Motherboard avie

1

ARGB Cable
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Eskimo igloo 36 F= Mg

Bs

SRR (K58 mm
S#dE

1R (INTEL)

$0E (AMD)

KEKE (mm)
KEMEL

ST

KR

IKRELIE (+/-10% RPM)
AR

1275 (dBA)

BARE (L/min)
HINEE (V)
BN (EXB) (A)
FEINE (ENE) (W)
ETHPERTE (h)
BRI

R (KES) mm
HIETZ

MR

#0

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

HEXE SR 587868

Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®

AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450
ERFEEMGREE
EHRISZNEBITH
HER

5200

B&E

<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000

FHE

397 x 120 x 27 mm
ERENRI

8

M EER

Eskimo igloo 36 B8XRZE

A: Intel fNEZZE x2 F: 32484 x4 (17xx)
B: W& x3 G: BB x4 (20xx)
C: AMDIIAZE x2 H: 360mm7Kk;%HE x1
D: Intel CPUER x1 I: SZHFIEHT x4 (TR4)
E: 2284 x4 (115x) J: X1 x4 (AMD)
K: XRIEZ x12 P: EAE x1

L: FHetR22i8 x4 Q: FEfgAIx1

M: 7KSHFRZ x12

N: PWMIEK L x1

O: ARGBIEKZ x1

R
R (mm)

PWM %3 (+/-10% RPM)

12 (dBA)
RE (mmH20)
X & (CFM)
EHIAR

ARGB FUEHE (V)
ARGB BE B (A)
ARGB FEINE (W)
EAERE BB E (V)
EAERE BT (A)
EMEEINE (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

T3k PWM #2451
¥TJ¢ARGB 1=l

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

=
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Eskimo igloo 36 EmiRE

B

SR (R3ER) mm
BAE

1R (INTEL)

$0E (AMD)

KERE (mm)
KEME

fCht et

HE

BIESIR (+/-10% RPM)
BhAER

3 (dBA)

BARE (L/min)
ENEE (V)

BANER (ERB) (A)

BEREINE (BER) (W)
T EAFERRS (h)
AREHE

RY (R&E&) mm
RIS

#Ea

#®O

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

HEXEREERAT (587868

Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®

AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TRA

450
BREREEIGBEE
EHIZENEEN
HER

5200

&

<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000

FHE

397 x 120 x 27 mm
MEZRENR]

2

BEEEME

Eskimo igloo 36 B8XRZE

A: Intel fNEZZE x2 F: 21848 x4 (17xx)
B: B x3 G: ZFIEHE x4 (20xx)
C: AMDINARZE x2 H: 360mmzki% x1

D: Intel CPUER x1 I: SZH8I8HT x4 (TR4)
E: 28484 x4 (115x) J: R x4 (AMD)
K: ERIEAR x12 P: #EE x1

L: FHetgz408 x4 Q: WhEAI X1

M: KR IR4R x12

N: PWMEERAR x1

0: ARGBIERAR x1

RAR
R~ (mm)

PWM ##3% (+/-10% RPM)

12 (dBA)
EE (mmH20)
&g (CFM)
#HIAR

ARGB 38EEE (V)
ARGB ZBEE (A)
ARGB ZBEINE (W)
TEIRETERE (V)
BWETER (A
EREEINE (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

B PWM 1251
& EARGB 1=

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

=
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3. REMA
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Eskimo igloo 36 Spezifikationen

Modell

Grofe des kalten Kopfes
(L'B*H)mm

Thermisches Schmierfett

(INTEL) )
CPU SOCKEL UNTERSTUTZUNG

(AMD) .

CPU SOCKEL UNTERSTUTZUNG
Lénge der Wasserleitung (mm)
Material der Wasserleitung
LED-Modi

Wasserpumpe

Drehzahl der Wasserpumpe
(+/-10% RPM)

Lager Typ

Gerdusch (dBA)

Max. Durchfluss (L/min)
Eingangsspannung (V)
Eingangsstrom (lufterlos)(A)
Nennleistung (liifterlos)(W)
Mittlere Zeit zwischen Ausfallen(h)
Kihler

Abmessungen (L"B*H) mm
Gehause Prozess
Werkstoffe

Steckverbinder

Eskimo igloo 36

78 x 78 x 65

Spritzenférmiges Silikonfett mit hoher
Warmeleitfahigkeit Xinyue7868

Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Gummi mit geflochtener Nylonhulle
Controller Eingebaute LED

Externe Pumpe

5200

Keramisches Lager
<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000
Quadratischer Kihler
397 x 120 x 27 mm
Malerei & Druckerei
Aluminium

Pagodenférmige Aluminium-Verbinder

Eskimo igloo 36 Paketinhalt

A: Intel-Montagehalterung x2

B: Lufter x3

C: AMD-Montagehalterung x2

D: Intel CPU-Riickplatte x1
E: Stltzbolzen x4 (115x)

K: Liifterschrauben x12

L: Handschraubenkappe x4
M: Kiihlerschrauben x12

N: PWM-Kabel x1

O: ARGB-Kabel x1

F: Stiitzbolzen x4 (17xx)
G: Stiitzbolzen x4 (20xx)
H: 360mm Heizkdrper x1
I: Stlitzbolzen x4 (TR4)
J: Stiitzbolzen x4 (AMD)

P: Warmeleitpaste x1
Q: Silikonfett-Schaufel x1

Lufter

Abmessungen(mm)
PWM-Geschwindigkeit (+/-10% RPM)
Gerdusch (dBA)

Luftdruck (mmH20)

Luftstrom (CFM)

Kontrollmethode

ARGB Nennspannung (V)
ARGB Nennstrom (A)
ARGB Nennleistung (W)
Motor-Nennspannung(V)

Motor-Nennstrom(A)

Motor-Nennleistung(W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

Motor-PWM-Steuerung
ARGB-Steuerung

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

MONTAGEANLEITUNG- Liifter installieren

1. Liifter am Kiihler montieren

2. Schrauben der Liifter installieren

MONTAGEANLEITUNG- Anschlusskabel

Liifter/ARGB-Kabel an die Hauptplatine anschlieRen

/ PHZI x12

MONTAGEANLEITUNG- Einbau des CPU-Kiihlers

1. Die Schutzfolie vom Wasserkiihlkopf
entfernen

2. Tragen Sie eine angemessene Menge
Warmeleitpaste auf die Mitte der CPU
auf und verteilen Sie sie gleichmaRig
mit einem Silikonloffel

[T e S
Warmeleitpaste Silikonfett-Schaufel

3. Montieren Sie die Montagehalterung

Wahlen Sie die Montagehalterung INTEL oder
AMD entsprechend lhrem Motherboard.

R
b= Pt

AMD-Montagehalterung  INTEL Montagehalterung

4. Installieren Sie die Backplate

Ziehen Sie zuerst das weile doppelseitige Klebeband an
der Unterseite ab (bei AMD-Motherboards brauchen Siej
die Backplate nicht zu installieren, Sie missen nur die
Halterung in der Abbildung unten entfernen und dann
die4 Bolzen installieren.)

AMD-Montagehalterung

5. Installieren Sie die Standoff-Schrauben

Wahlen Sie die richtigen 4 Standoff-Schrauben, die zur
CPU-Montagehalterung passen, installieren Sie sie auf
Ihrem Motherboard und ziehen Sie sie fest.

v §HH

6. Den Wasserkiihlungs-Header installieren

Setzen Sie den Wasserkiihlkopf auf die CPU der
Hauptplatine, richten Sie die Locher aus und ziehen
Sie die 4 Handschrauben fest.

Handschraubenkappe . . . .

. PWM-Kabel
Hauptplatine

ArRGBE i 2

..

ARGB-Kabel
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Eskimo igloo 36 B¢k

ETFNL

T—ILRAYRHFAZ (PWH)mm
H—ILI)—R
(INTEL)CPUV Ty R R

(AMD)CPUY/7y b3t

I —B— )N TDES (mm)
KEEHE

LEDE—R

KRVT

IR FEERER (+/-10% RPM)
RFPVG 21T

BEE (dBA)

BARE (L/min)
NAEBEV)
NABRO7%L) (B)
EEEN (T7>%L) W)
IR (h)
SUIT—R—

& (CW*H) mm

T—=I2 7O

e

aAxRo%—

Eskimo igloo 36

78 x 78 x 65

SO TR TEREE D) O—-T1)—X {57868

Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/

450

AM4/AM5/TR4

FAOVEREILR)—T

arkA—-3>
SMERR> T
5200

—WELED

EIIYIRTIVY

<30
1.2

12

0.22
2.64
>50000

RS T—4—

397 x 120 x
L & ERI

T7IL=

FILENDR:

Eskimo igloo 36 Nvor—SREA

A: Intel/\woIL TSy b— x2

B: 77> x3

C: AMD/NWZILT Sy k x2

D: Intel CPUNw O FL— bk x1

E: HR— b X2 R x4 (115x)

K: 771l x12

L: /\YRROUa—F vy x4
M: I —Z—T—5—R*I x12

N: PWMIERY —TJL x1
0: ARGBIER T —7IL x1

27 mm

BOARI82—

F: HR—bX&w R x4 (17xX)
G: HR—F X2 R x4 (20xX)

H:360mmzk2 o —>—x1
I: Y — R REW K x4 (TR4)
J: HAR—b XAy Rx4 (AMD)

P: H—<ILT A X1
Q:>)aYJ1)RF<Lxl

272

5% (mm)

PWME]#5%k (+/-10% RPM)
BEE (dBA)

=XE (mmH20)

AZ (CFM)

HtE E—F

ARGB EMEEE (V)
ARGB EA&E (A)
ARGB EH&EH (W)
E—S—EREE(V)
E—2—FEBER (A)
E—Z—TFEHEH (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

E—2—PWMHIH
ARGBO>+O—JL

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

=
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L7720 0—5—ICBROTEY

2.77VDROEBOMITET

/ PHZI x12

WOHIFIE - 7—TILiEG

77Y|/ARGBT —T I #vH—R—RICEGRLEY
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=
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4. Ny TL—bDEDIFF
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Ao Ty EEDINL DD ARy RZERD (1T
BHVBEHNBDEY)
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v
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Eskimo igloo 36 H|Z Are

gX| WAt W EYp|

Hx| At - CPU 22| A|5}7|

oo Eskimo igloo 36 H Squama 2503B x 3 1. 22{oll Wg HAFBLICH
2c S 37|(*'W*H)mm 78 x 78 x 65 37| (mm) 120x 120 x 25
g a2jA AZIX| Bt DEMEY M2|E J2|A 4 PWM £ (+/-10% RPM) 2000
(INTEL)CPU 221 x| Intel® A2 (dBA) 29

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700 =
(AMD)CPU A2 x| AMD® -g—7| uEd (mmHZO) 2.92

AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4 27| 52 (CFM) 69.11
A3 20
2E2 20| (mm) 450 Hof e SE| PWM X0}
B A S LIY2 Mx 12 &2|2 ARGB H|0f
LED2E HEER WH LED ARGB ®Z FeH(V) 5
S H oEy Ho ARGB B2 M= (A) 0.53
FIE| B £5 (+/-10% RPM) | 5200 ARGB HZ H2{ (W) 2.65
Ho{E % M2t Hioj DE M2 MY (V) 12

A2 (dBA) <30 P 2 H|S0I BS WES AL | 4.4 S20|E MA|
= DE HZ HME (A 0.16 S{Ero] S oFt EO[ZS Hofud o
£ch R (L/min) 1.2 - oH LIAFS M A|SHIC / PH2 l x12 t;'tgaillog\léﬁ"%ogtﬁglge ;;'1 leﬂ'(é\ﬂl\g\[)on%tﬂﬂzr
E H2 M2 (W) 1.92 2. W LIAME gxjant 2.CPUS0 el MY JRIABHIZD  47lol AR E SAfs0f LT
REE() 12 2|2 AFOR Z1Z I HISLICH
U MF(Hal2) (A) 0.22
A H(mz|A) (W) 2.64 [ = — ==
™ 0E ZHA (h) >50000 MY a2lA ME|E J8|A AF AMD % Haj2)
2fc|ofo|f A wen . 1
2018 MX|gh|C) . AEE MX]
221 W H)mm 397x120x 27:mm > nrtizz %%NIIH}EHINT}ELE‘: AVDIZIIS ’ %oalié %zelw CPU 12U HEietn i ]
AolA 22X H|QIE! 5l olAY AdEtgtLICH AFEEES HE0|E Yt AR TF ZYLCH
THE L2205
N X% AEE
e U205 TaCk HUE = =
H M 6. &4 d|c] Mx|st7|
4 BICE HOIRE CPUO| £ 1S M C1S
el & LhALE ZelLict
AMD B Hai3l ol nredl el
. . e A2
Eskimo igloo 36 Ij7|X| 2 MHE 000
A Intel HE EHef3l x2 F: XIX| AE{E x4(17xx) (C) (D) E Q@ AX| =kl - AHojl2 AZ
B: M x3 G: X|X| AE = x4(20xx)
C: AMD HZ Ezal{3I x2 H:360mm =& 22{ x1
- ,IA H/ARGB HOIE S Dol o] eizshict
D: Intel CPU #Z20| E x1 I: XIX| AE{E x4(TR4) o
E: XIX| AE{E x4(115x) J: XX 2B E x4(AMD)
PUuMPE 3
K: T LFAFx12 P: M J2|A x1 T
L:oiE A2 M x4 Q:AzZ|E J2|A AZEX] 0 0 @
S E

M: =& 22 LtAFx12 . PWM 9% 0|2
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0: ARGB ¢Z #|0|= x1
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..
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Eskimo igloo 36 TexHM4YeCcKne XxapaKTepucTuku

Mopgenb
Pa3Mep XO[]Op,HOVI ronoBKu
*LW*T)MM

(arw

TepMunyeckast cMasKa

MNOAAEPXKACOKETOB
MPOLIECCOPA (INTEL)CPU

(AMD)MOAAEPKA COKETACPU

[nviHa BOfONpOBOAHOV TPYObI (MM)
Matepwian BofAOMpOBOAHON TPybbI
YnpaBsneHve ocBeLleHneM

BopsaHoM Hacoc

YacToTa BpalleH1si BOASHOro
Hacoca (+/-10% 06/MuH

Tvin nogwMnHUKa
Lym (aBA)

MaKcyManbHas CKOPOCTb MOTOKA
(n/MuH

BxogHoe HanpsbkeHwe (B)
BxopHo Tok (6e3 BeHTUAsITOPA) (A)

HoMMHanbHas MOLLIHOCTb
(6e3 BeHTUNSATOPA) (BT)

CpefiHee BpeMsi HapaboTKM Ha OTKa3 ()
Papnatop

Pasmep (L'W*H) Mm

lpoLiecc M3roToB/eHMs Kopryca
Marepuan

Pazbembl

Eskimo igloo 36 Komnnekr

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

LUﬂpI/ILJ'eBaﬂ CUINKOHOBAsi CMa3Ka C BbICOKOM

TennonpoBoAHOCTLI0 Hobykocn7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Pe3nHa ¢ HelinoHOBOW onneTKon
KoHTponnep BCTpoeHHbIN cBeTOANOA
BHeLHMin Hacoc

5200

KepaMVIHeCKI/IVI noALWNMNHUK
<30
1.2

12
0.22
2.64

>50000

KBagpaTHbIli pagmaTtop

397 x 120 x 27 Mmm

Okpacka 1 neyatb

ANOMUHWT

ANOMVIHMEBbIE pa3beMbl B GOpMe narojbl

NnoCTaBKu

A: MOHTaXHbIM KpOHLWTENH Intel x2  F: OnopHas wnuabka x4 (17xx)

B: BeHTunaTop x3

C: MoHTa)kHasa ckoba AMD x2

G: OnopHble Wnuabky x4 (20xx)

H: Pagnatop 360 mm x1

D: 3agHsist naHenb npoueccopa intelx1  |: OnopHas wnunbka x4 (TR4)

E: OnopHble Wwnunbku x4 (115x)

K: BUHTbI BeHTUNATOpa X12
L: Kpblwka py4yHoro BuHTa x4
M: BuHTbI paguaTtopa x12

N: LMM-kabenb x1
O: Kabenb ARGB x1

J: OnopHas wnunibka x4 (AMD)

P: Tepmonacra x1

Q: JlonaTkaans CUIMKOHOBOM CMasKm X1

BeHTunAaTop
Pazmep (MM)

CkopocTb BpalyeHus WM
(+/-10% 06/MUH)

WWym (aBA)
[JaBneHue Bo3gyxa (MMH20)
Pacxog Bo3gyxa (CFM)

MeTop ynpaBneHus

ARGB HoMmuHanbHoe HanpseHue (B)
ARGB HomuHanbHbIV TOK (A)

ARGB HoMu1HanbHas MoLHOCTb (BT)
HomuHanbHoe HanpsxeHve aeuratens (B)
HoMuHanbHbIM ToK fiBuratens (A)

HoMuHanbHast MOLLHOCTb ABuraTesnst (BT)

(C)

Squama 2503B x 3
120x 120 x 25
2000

29
2.92
69.11

LLNM-ynpasneHve gsuratesem
ARGB-ynpasneHue

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

KAK COBPATb - ycTaHOBKa BEHTU/ISATOPOB

1. YcTaHOBUTE BEHTUNATOPLI HA paguaTop

2. YcTaHOBUTE BUHTbI KPEN/IEHUS BEHTUNSTOPOB

KAK COBPATb - coeguHUTeNbHbIE Kabenu

MogknoyeHne BeHTUNATOpoB/ARGB-Kabensa K CMCTeMHOM nnaTe

PUMPE I ¢

RU

KAK COBPATb - ycTaHOBUTb NPOLLECCOPHbIN Kynep

1. CHUMUTe 3aLUMTHYIO N/IEHKY C FO/IOBKU
BO/ASIHOTO OX/IXAEHUS

2. HaHecuiTe COOTBETCTBYIOLLIEE KONINHECTBO
TepMOCMa3Ku Ha cepeiHy npoLieccopau
paBHOMEpPHO pacnpepenuTe ee

CUJIMKOHOBOM NI0XKKOM
=
TepmonacTa Jlonatkaansa

CUIMKOHOBOW CMa3Ku

3. YcTaHOBMTE MOHTXHbII KPOHLUTENH

Bbi6epuTe MOHTaXKHBI KPOHLUTEH INTEL nin
AMD B 3aBMCMMOCTY OT MaTEPUHCKOW NNaThbl.

MoHTaXHbI MoHTaXHbIi
KpOHLUTEH AMD KpoHLWTelH INTEL

4, YcTaHOBKa 3agHel naHenn

OTopBYTE BENyHo 1BYCTOPOHHIOK NIEHTY B HIDKHEN
yacTw (g8 MaTepuHckmx nnat AMD ycTaHoBKa
6aKknneiTa He TpebyeTcs, HEOBXOANMO CHSATb
KPOHLUTEWH 1 YCTAHOBUTb 4 WINWUIBKA.)

MOHTaXHbII KPOHLUTENH AMD

5. YcTaHoBKa wnunek

Bbi6epyiTe npoKaaKy 41 MPOLECcopa Toro ke Tunau
3aTaHUTe 4 ONOpHbIe WNUAbKK TaK, 4TO6bI OHU
COBMann coTBepcTUAMU 63knneiTa.

OI'IOprIeLUI'IVIﬂbKVI * ‘ * *

6. YcTaHOBUTE BOJ06/10K

YcTaHoBYITe BOO6/10K Ha MpOLIEccop, 3aTeM 3atsiHuTe 4
BUHTA C HaKaTaHHOM FO/IOBKOMA.

KpbiLuKa py4HOro BuHTa . . . .

Kabenb LLINM
MatepuHckas

nnara

ArRGBE i 2

..

Kabenb ARGB

RU
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Eskimo igloo 36 Spécifications COMMENT ASSEMBLER - Installer les ventilateurs COMMENT ASSEMBLER - Installer le refroidisseur de CPU

Modele Eskimo igloo 36 Ventilateur Squama 2503B x 3 L. Installer les ventilateurs sur le radiateur

Taille de la téte froide(L*L*H)mm 78 x 78 X 65 Dimensions (mm) 120 x 120 x 25

Graisse thermique Graisse a haute conductivité thermique de type ; 100

q seringue Xinyue7868 Vitesse PWM (+/-10% RPM) 2000

PRISEEN CHARGEDUPROCESSEUR ~ Intel® Bruit (dBA) 29

(INTEL) LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700 Pression d'air (mmH20) 292

(AMD)SUPPORT DE SOCKET CPU AMD® P

(AMD) AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4 Débit d'air (CFM) 69.11

Longueur de la conduite d'eau (mm) | 450 Méthode de contréle Contréle PWM du moteur

.. N " Contréle ARGB
Matériau de la conduite d'eau Caoutchouc avec manchon tressé en nylon le de IARG
Tension nominale de ['ARGB (V, 5

Modes de LED Contréleur LED intégré V)

Pompe 4 eau Pompe externe Courant nominal de I'ARGB (A) 0.53

Vitesse dela pompe deau (+/-10%RPM) 5200 Puissance nominale de I'ARGB (W) 2.65

Type de palier Palier en céramique Tension nominale du moteur (V) 12 1.Retirer le film protecteurde latétede 4. Installer de la plaque arriére

Bruit (dBA) <30 Courant nominal du moteur (A) 0.16 / refroidissement a eau (Dléchirez le ruban adhésifdoublegace blzénc en lﬁas
. . es cartes meres AMD n'ont pas besoin d'installer

Débit maximum (L/min) 1.2 Puissance nominale du moteur (W) 1.92 2. Installer les vis des ventilateurs PH2 l x12 2. Appliquer une quantité appropriéede  laplaquearriére, vous deves retirer e support et

i < graisse thermique au centre de ['unité  installer les 4 goujons.)
Tension d'entrée (V) 12 centrale et'étaler uniformément al'aide

: ' d'une cuillere ensilicone
Courant d'entrée (sans ventilateur) (A)  0.22

Puissance nominale (sans ventilateur) 2.64
W) Graisse thermique  Graisse de silicone Support de montage AMD
Temps moyen entre deux pannes (h > i d'é
.p Y P ® 20000 3. Installer le support de montage 5. Installer les vis d'écartement

Radiateur Radiateur carré Choisissez votre support de montage INTEL Choose the correct 4 standoff screws match with the

. . -~ ou AMD en fonction de votre carte mére. CPU Mounting Bracket,then install them onto your
Dimensions (*L*H) mm 397 x 120 x 27 mm motherboard and tighten them.
Processus de fabrication du boitier Peinture et impression
Matériau Aluminium H H Goujons de support
Connecteurs Connecteurs en aluminium en forme de pagode

6. Installer le bloc d'eau

Placer le bloc d'eau sur le CPU, puis serrer les 4 vis
aoreilles.

Supportde Supportde
montage AMD montage INTEL Ecrous pour vis & main . . . .

Eskimo igloo 36 Contenu du paquet

A: Support de montage Intel x2 F: Goujon de support x4 (17xx) COMMENT ASSEMBLER - Cables de connexion
B : Ventilateur x3 G : Goujons de support x4 (20xx)
C: Support de montage AMD x2 H : Radiateur 360mm x1
D : Plaque arriére Intel CPU x1 I : Goujon de support x4 (TR4) Ventilateurs/Cable ARGB Connexion a la carte mere
E: Goujons de support x4 (115x)  J: Goujon de support x4 (AMD)

PUMPE I ¢
K Vis de ventilateur x12 P: Graisse thermique x1 T
L : Ecrous pour vis a main x4 Q : Graisse de silicone x1
M : Vis du radiateur x12 SN Cable PWM
N : Cable PWM x1
0: Cable ARGB x1

arcel I

..
Cable ARGB
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Eskimo igloo 36 Especificaciones

Modelo

Tamafio de la cabeza fria
(*A*H) mm

Grasa térmica
(INTEL)SOPORTE SOCKET CPU
(AMD)SOPORTE SOCKET CPU

Longitud de la tuberia de agua (mm)
Material de la tuberia de agua
Modos LED

Bomba de agua

Velocidad de la bomba de agua
(+/-10% RPM)

Tipo de cojinete

Ruido (dBA)

Caudal méximo (L/min)

Tension de entrada (V)

Corriente de entrada (sin ventilador) (A)
Potencia nominal (sin ventilador) (W)
Tiempo medio entre fallos (h)
Radiador

Tamafio (C'A*H) mm

Proceso de la carcasa

Materiales

Conectores

Eskimo igloo 36 Contenido

A: Soporte de montaje Intel x2
B: Ventilador x3

C: Soporte de montaje AMD x2
D: Placa posterior de CPU Intel x1
E: Esparragos de soporte x4 (115x)

K: Tornillos de ventilador x12

L: Tap6n roscado manual x4
M: Tornillos del radiador x12
N: Cable PWM x1
0: Cable ARGB x1

Eskimo igloo 36
78 X 78 X 65

Grasa de alta conductividad térmica tipo jeringa

Xinyue7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Goma con funda trenzada de Nylon
Controlador LED incorporado
Bomba externa

5200

Rodamiento cerdmico
<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000

Radiador cuadrado
397 x 120 x 27 mm
Pintura e impresion
Aluminio

Conectores en forma de pagoda de aluminio

del paquete

F: Esparragos de soporte x4 (17xx)
G: Esparragos de soporte x4 (20xx)
H: Radiador 360mm x1

I: Soporte x4 (TR4)

J: Soporte x4 (AMD)

P: Compuesto térmico x1

Q: Grasa de silicona x1

Ventilador

Tamafio (mm)

Velocidad PWM (+/-10% RPM)
Ruido (dBA)

Presién de aire (mmH20)
Caudal de aire (CFM)

Método de control

Tensién nominal ARGB (V)
Corriente nominal ARGB (A)
Potencia nominal ARGB (W)
Tensién nominal del motor (V)

Corriente nominal del motor (A)

Potencia nominal del motor (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120 x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

Control PWM del motor
Control ARGB

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

COMO MONTAR- Instalar ventiladores

1. Instale los ventiladores en el radiador

/
2. Instale los tornillos de los ventiladores PH2 | x12

COMO MONTAR - Cables de conexién

Ventiladores/Cable ARGB Conexién a la placa base

ES

COMO MONTAR - Instalacién del refrigerador de la CPU

1. Retire la pelicula protectora del cabezal
de refrigeracion por agua

2. Aplique una cantidad adecuada de grasa
térmicaenelcentrode laCPUyextiéndala
uniformemente con unacuchara desilicona

[y

Compuesto térmico Grasa desilicona

3. Instalacidn el soporte de montaje

Elija su soporte de montaje INTEL 0 AMD de
acuerdo con su placa base.

R
b= Pt

Soporte AMD Soporte INTEL

4. Instalacién de la placa base

Retire la cinta adhesiva blanca de doble cara de la
parte inferior (en las placas base AMD no es necesario
instalar la placa posterior, sino retirar el soporte e
instalar los 4 esparragos.)

g

Soporte AMD

5. Instalaci6n los tornillos separadores

Elija los 4 tornillos correctos que coincidan con el soporte
de montaje de la CPU, instélelos en la placa base y
apriételos.

Esparragos de soporte * ‘ * *

6. Instalaci6n el Bloque de Agua

Coloque el bloque de agua en la CPU y apriete los 4
tornillos.

Tapdn roscado manual . . . .

Cable PWM
Placa base

..

Cable ARGB
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Eskimo igloo 36 Specifikationer

Modell
Storlek pa kallt huvud
*B*H)mm

Termiskt fett
(INTEL)STOD FOR CPU-SOCKEL
(AMD)STOD FOR CPU-SOCKEL

Vattenrorets langd (mm)
Material i vattenror
LED-lagen

Vattenpump

Vattenpumpens varvtal
(+/-10% RPM)

Typ av lager

Buller (dBA)

Maximalt fléde (L/min)
Ingangsspanning (V)
Ingangsstrom (flaktlos) (A)
Nominell effekt (flaktlos) (W)
Genomsnittlig tid mellan fel (h)
Kylare

Storlek (L'B*H)mm

Holje Process

Material

Anslutningar

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

Fett med hog varmeledningsformaga av spruttyp

Xinyue7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Gummi med flatad hylsa av nylon
Styrenhet Inbyggd LED

Extern pump

5200

Keramiskt lager

<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

> 50000

Fyrkantig radiator
397 x 120 x 27 mm
Malning och tryckning
Aluminium
Pagodformade anslutningsdon i aluminium

Eskimo igloo 36 Férpackningens innehall

A: Intel monteringsfaste x2
B: Flakt x3

C: AMD-monteringsfaste x2

D: Intel CPU-bakplatta x1
E: Stodbultar x4 (115x)

K: Flaktskruvar x12
L: Handskruvlock x4
M: Kylarskruvar x12
N: PWM-kabel x1
O: ARGB-kabel x1

F: Stodtapp x4 (17xx)
G: Stodbultar x4 (20xx)
H: 360 mm radiator x1
I: Stodtapp x4 (TR4)

J: Stodskruv x4 (AMD)

P: Termisk kompound x1
Q: Skopa for silikonfett x1

Flakt

Storlek (mm)

PWM-hastighet (+/-10% RPM)

Buller (dBA)
Lufttryck (mmH20)
Luftflode (CFM)
Metod for reglering

ARGB mérkspanning (V)
ARGB markstrom (A)
ARGB nominell effekt (W)
Motorns markspanning (V)
Motorns markstrom (A)
Motorns markeffekt (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120 x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

PWM-styrning av motor
ARGB-styrning

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

=

HUR DU MONTERAR - Installera flaktar

1. Montera flaktarna pa kylaren

2. Montera skruvarna till flaktarna

/ PHZI x12

HUR DU MONTERAR- Anslutningskablar

Flakt/ARGB-kabel ansluten till moderkortet

SE

HUR DU MONTERAR:- Installera CPU-kylaren

1. Ta bort skyddsfilmen fran
vattenkylningshuvudet

2. Applicera en lamplig mangd varmefett
pa mitten av CPU:n och fordela det
jamnt med en silikonsked

[ e S
Termisk kompound Skopa for silikonfett

3. Installera monteringsfastet

Valj monteringsfaste INTEL eller AMD enligt
ditt moderkort.

R
b= Pt

AMD monteringsfaste  INTEL monteringsfaste

4. Installera av bakplattan

Riv av den vita dubbelh&ftande tejpen langst ner
(AMD-moderkort behoverinte installera bakplattan, du
behdver bara ta bort fastet och installera de 4 bultarma.)

AMD monteringsfaste

5. Installera de fristdende skruvarna

Valj rétt 4 distansskruvar som matchar CPU-monter-
ingsfastet, installera dem sedan pa ditt moderkort och
dradtdem.

1l

6. Installera av vattenkylningshuvud

Placera vattenkylningshuvudet pa moderkortets CPU,
rikta in hélen och dra sedan &t de 4 handskruvarna.

Handskruvlock . . . .

PWM-kabel
Moderkort abe

1

ARGB-kabel
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Eskimo igloo 36 Spesifikasjoner

Modell

Stgrrelse pa kaldt hode
(L*B*H)mm

Termisk fett
(INTEL)CPU-SOKKELST@TTE
(AMD) CPU-SOKKELST@TTE

Lengde pa vannrer (mm)
Materiale i vannreret
LED-moduser
Vannpumpe

Vannpumpens turtall
(+/-10 % RPM)

Type lager

Stoy (dBA)

Maks. gjennomstramning (L/min)
Inngangsspenning (V)
Inngangsstrem (uten vifte) (A)
Nominell effekt (uten vifte) (W)
Gjennomsnittlig tid mellom feil (t)
Radiator

Dimensjoner (*'B*H)mm

Kappe Prosess

Materiale

Tilkoblinger

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

Fett med hgy varmeledningsevne av spraytetype

Xinyue7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Gummi med nylonflettet hylse
Innebygd LED i kontrolleren
Ekstern pumpe

5200

Keramisk lager
<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000
Firkantet radiator
397 x 120 x 27 mm
Maling og trykk
Aluminium

Pagodeformede kontakter i aluminium

Eskimo igloo 36 pakkens innhold

A: Intel-monteringsbrakett x2

B: Vifte x3

C: AMD-monteringsbrakett x2

D: Intel CPU-bakplate x1
E: Stattebolter x4 (115x)

K: Vifteskruer x12

L: Handskruelokk x4
M: Radiatorskruer x12
N: PWM-kabel x1

0: ARGB-kabel x1

NOR

F: Stottebolter x4 (17xx)
G: Stattebolter x4 (20xx)
H: 360 mm radiator x1
I: Stottepinne x4 (TR4)
J: Stettebolt x4 (AMD)

P: Termisk blanding x1
Q: Skuffe for silisiumfett x1

Vifte

Dimensjoner (mm)
PWM-hastighet (+/-10 % RPM)
Stey (dBA)

Lufttrykk (mmH20)
Luftstrem (CFM)
Styringsmetode

ARGB nominell spenning (V)
ARGB nominell stramstyrke (A)
ARGB nominell effekt (W)
Motorens nominelle spenning (V)

Motorens merkestrem (A)

Nominell motoreffekt (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120 x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

PWM-styring av motor
ARGB-styring

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

SLIK MONTERER DU - Installere Vifter

1. Monter viftene pa radiatoren

2. Monter vifteskruene

SLIK MONTERER DU - Tilkoblingskabler

Tilkobling av vifter/ARGB-kabel til hovedkortet

Hovedkort

/ PHZI x12

NOR

SLIK MONTERER DU - Montering av CPU-kjaler

1. Fjern beskyttelsesfilmen fra
vannkjelingshodet

2. Pafar en passende mengde termisk
fett pa midten av CPU-en og fordel
det jevnt med en silikonskje

[ e S
Termisk blanding Skuffe for silisiumfett

3. Monter monteringsbraketten

Velg monteringsbraketten INTEL eller AMD
i henhold til hovedkortet.

R
b= Pt

AMD-monteringsbrakett INTEL-monteringsbrakett

4. Montering av bakplaten

Riv av den hvite dobbeltsidige teipen nederst
(AMD-hovedkort trenger ikke & montere bakplaten,
duma bare fiere braketten og montere de 4 tappene.)

AMD-monteringsbrakett

5. Montering av pigger

Velg samme type CPU-gjennomfering og stram til
de 4 stetteboltene slik at de flukter med hullene i
bakplaten.

S_—[1]

6. Montering av vannkjelingshode

Plasser vannkjglingshodet pa hovedkortets CPU,
juster hullene og trekk til de 4 handskruene.

Handskruelokk . . . .

PWM-kabel

1

ARGB-kabel

NOR
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Eskimo igloo 36 Especifica¢oes

Modelo

Tamanho da cabega fria
(L'W*H)mm

Graxa térmica

(INTEL)SUPORTE DE TOMADA
DECPU

(AMD)SUPORTE DE SOQUETE
DECPU

Comprimento do tubo de dgua (mm)
Material do tubo de dgua

Modos de LED

Bomba de dgua

Velocidade da bomba de dgua
(+/-10% RPM)

Tipo de rolamento

Ruido (dBA)

Caudal maximo (L/min)

Tensdo de entrada (V)

Corrente de entrada (sem ventoinha)(A)
Poténcia nominal (sem ventoinha)(W)
Tempo médio entre falhas (h)
Radiador

Dimensdes ('W*H) mm

Processo da caixa

Material

Conectores

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

Massa lubrificante de alta condutividade térmica

tipo seringa Xinyue7868
Intel®

LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Borracha com manga entrangada de nylon
Controlador LED incorporado

Bomba externa

5200

Rolamento de ceramica
<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

>50000

Radiador quadrado
397 x 120 x 27 mm
Pintura e impressao
Aluminio

Conectores de aluminio em forma de pagode

Eskimo igloo 36 Contetido da embalagem

A: Suporte de montagem Intel x2
B: Ventoinha x3

C: Suporte de montagem AMD x2
D: Placa traseira da CPU Intel x1
E: Pinos de suporte x4 (115x)

K: Parafusos da ventoinha x12
L: Tampa de parafuso manual x4
M: Parafusos do radiador x12

N: Cabo PWM x1
0: Cabo ARGB x1

F: Pernos de suporte x4 (17xx)
G: Pinos de suporte x4 (20xx)
H: Radiador de 360 mm x1

I: Suporte de pino x4 (TR4)

J: Perno de suporte x4 (AMD)

P: Composto térmico x1

Q: Colher de massa de silicone x1

Ventilador Squama 2503B x 3

Dimens&es (mm) 120 x 120 x 25

Velocidade PWM (+/-10% RPM) 2000

Ruido (dBA) 29

Pressdo do ar (mmH20) 2.92

Fluxo de ar (CFM) 69.11

Método de controlo Controlo PWM do motor
Controlo ARGB

Tensdo nominal ARGB (V) 5

Corrente nominal ARGB (A) 0.53

Poténcia nominal do ARGB (W) 2.65

Tensdo nominal do motor (V) 12

Corrente nominal do motor (A) 0.16

Poténcia nominal do motor (W) 1.92

e
= L i

COMO MONTAR - Instalar ventiladores

1. Instalar as ventoinhas no radiador

2. Instalar os parafusos das ventoinhas

COMO MONTAR - Cabos de ligagao

Ligacdo das ventoinhas/cabo ARGB a placa-mie

PT

COMO MONTAR - Instalar o arrefecedor da CPU

1. Remover a pelicula protetora da cab
dearrefecimentoa ggua e

2. Aplique uma quantidade adequada de
massa térmica no centro da CPU e
espalhe-a uniformemente com uma
colher de silicone

[ e S
Composto térmico  Colher de massadesilicone

3. Instalar o suporte de

Escolha o suporte de montagem INTEL ou AMD
deacordo comasua placa-mae.

Suportede Suportede
montagem AMD montagem INTEL

4. Instalacdo da placa traseira

Retire a fita adesiva branca de dupla face na parte
inferior (as placas-mae AMD n@o precisam deinstalara
placa posterior, é necessario retirar o suporte e instalar
0s4 pernos.)

Suporte de montagem AMD

5. Instalagdo dos pernos

Seleccione o mesmo tipo de ilhé da CPU e aperte os 4
pernos de suporte para os alinhar com os orificios da
placa posterior.

Pinos de suporte * ‘ * *

6. Instalar o bloco de dgua

Coloque o bloco de dgua na CPU e, em seguida,
aperte as 4 tampas dos parafusos de aperto manual.

Tampaldeparafuso . . . .

manual

~ Cabo PWM
Placa-mae

Cabo ARGB

PT
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Eskimo igloo 36 Specyfikacja SPOSOB MONTAZU - Instalacja wentylatoréw SPOSOB MONTAZU - Instalacja chtodzenia procesora

Model Eskimo igloo 36 Wentylator Squama 2503B x 3 1. Zamontowac wentylatory do chiodnicy
Rozmiar zimnej gtowicy 78 x 78 x 65 Wymiary (mm) 120x 120 x 25
(dt. * szer. * wys.) mm
o 100
Smar termiczny Smar strzykawkowy o wysokiej przewodnosci Predkos¢ PWM (+/-10% RPM) 2000
cieplnej Xinyue7868 Hatas (dBA) 29

OBSEUGA GNIAZDA PROCESORA Inte|® i¢nieni i
(INTEL) LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700  Cisnienie powietrza (mmH20) 2.92

Przeptyw powietrza (CFM) 69.11

(AMD) AMD®
OBSEUGA GNIAZDA PROCESORA | AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

Dtugo$¢ przewodu wodnego (mm) | 450

Metoda sterowania

Sterowanie PWM silnika
Sterowanie ARGB

Materiat przewodu wodnego Guma z nylonowym oplotem Napigcie znamionowe ARGB (V) 5

Tryby LED Kontroler Wbudowana dioda LED Prad znamionowy ARGB (A) 0.53

Pompa wodna Pompa zewnetrzna Moc znamionowa ARGB (W) 2.65

Predkasé pompy (+/-10% RPM) >200 Napiecie znamionowe silnika (V) 12 1. Usungc folig ochronng z glowicy 4. Instalacja plyty tylnej

Typ tozyska tozysko ceramiczne Prad znamionowy silnika (A) 0.16 / chtodzenia Oclerwij bikatadme caustronng nia dole (pyy glowne
Hatas (dBA) <30 Moc znamionowa silnika (W) 1.92 2. Zainstaluj $ruby wentylatoréw PH2 I x12 2 Natozyé odpowiednia ilosc smaru C\\gﬂpzpﬁk\?lzya%ﬂwﬁﬁk Fﬁ)ytytylneJ, nalezy usunac
Maksymalny przeptyw (L/min) 1.2 :::;:é&fa:ﬁ.gc’ogg ?63J::nﬁilér$1|i)euz;

Napiecie wejsciowe (V) 12 pomocg silikonowej tyzki

Prad wejsciowy (bez wentylatora)(A) 0.22 O ciiend——

Moc znamionowa (bez wentylatora)W) ~ 2.64 termog",'zaesv?,odzaca 4 ik?nzmig% Wspornik montazowy AMD

Sredni czas miedzy awariami (h)
Chtodnica

> 50000
Kwadratowy radiator

3. Instalacja wspornik montazowy

Wybierz uchwyt montazowy INTEL lub AMD
zgodnie z posiadana ptytg gtéwna.

5. Instalacja Sruby dystansowe

Wyhbierz odpowiednie 4 $ruby dystansowe pasujace do
wspornika montazowego CPU, a nastepnie zainstaluj je

397 x 120 x 27 mm
Malowanie i drukowanie

na plycie giéwnej i dokrec.

Kotki podpierajgce * ‘ * *

6. Instalacja glowicy chtodzenia wodnego

Umies¢ gtowice chtodzenia wodnego na ptycie
gtéwnej CPU, wyréwnaj otwory, a nastepnie dokre¢ 4

Sruby reczne.
(A A N

Wymiar (dt. * szer. * wys.) mm
Obudowa Proces

Materiaty Aluminium

Ztacza Aluminiowe ztgcza w ksztatcie pagody

Wspornik Wspornik
montazowy AMD montazowy INTEL Nakretka reczna

Eskimo igloo 36 Zawarto$¢ opakowania

A: Wspornik montazowy Intel x2  F: Kotki podporowe x4 (17xx) SPOSOB MONTAZU- Kable potaczeniowe

B: Wentylator x3 G: Kotki podporowe x4 (20xx)
C: Wspornik montazowy AMD x2  H: Grzejnik 360 mm x1

Podt i 1 6w/kabli ARGB do pt t6 j
D: Ptyta tylna procesora Intel x1 I: Kotek podporowy x4 (TR4) odtaczanie wentylatorow/kabll © piyty giowne)

E: Kotki podpierajgce x4 (115x) J: Kotek podporowy x4 (AMD)

K: Sruby wentylatora x12 P: Masa termoprzewodzaca x1

L: Nakretka reczna x4
M: Sruby chtodnicy x12
N: Kabel PWM x1

O: Kabel ARGB x1

Q: kyzka smaru silikonowego x1

) Kabel PWM
Plyta gtéwna

..

Kabel ARGB
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Eskimo igloo 36 Miiszaki adatok

Modell
Hideg fejméret (L*S*H) mm
Termikus zsir

(INTEL)CPU FOGLALAT TAMOGATAS
(AMD)CPU ALJZAT TAMOGATASA

Vizes6 hossza (mm)

Vizcs6 anyaga

LED zemmaodok

Vizszivattyd

Vizszivatty( fordulatszam(+/-10% RPM)
Csapéagy tipusa

Zaj (dBA)

Maximalis ramlas (L/min)

Bemeneti fesziltség (V)

Bemeneti d&ram (ventilator nélkul)(A)

Névleges teljesitmény
(ventilator nélkal)(w)

Meghibéasodasok kozétti atlagos id6 (h)
Radiator

Méretek (L*S*H) mm

Burkolati eljaras

Anyagok

Csatlakozék

Eskimo igloo 36 Ventilator

78 x 78 X 65 Méretek (mm)

Fecskendé tipusu nagy hévezetd képességli zsir PWM 40 (+/-10% RPM
Xinyue7868 ‘ sebesség (+/-10% RPM)
Intel® Zaj (dBA)
LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700 Légnyomés (mmH20)

AMD® - .
AM3/AM3+/AMA/AMS/TRA Légaramlas (CFM)

450 Vezérlési moédszer

Gumi nejlon fonott hiivelyben
Vezérlé Beépitett LED

Kulsé szivattyd

5200

Kerdmia csapagy
<30 Motor névleges aram (A)

ARGB Névleges feszultség (V)
ARGB Névleges dram (A)
ARGB Névleges teljesitmény (W)

Motor névleges feszultség (V)

12 Motor névleges teljesitménye (W)
12

0.22

2.64

> 50000

Négyzet alaku radiator

397 x 120 x 27 mm

Festés és nyomtatas

Aluminium

Aluminium pagoda alaku csatlakozdk

Eskimo igloo 36 Csomag tartalma

A: Intel rogzité konzol x2
B: Ventilator x3

C: AMD rogzitd konzol x2
D: Intel CPU hétlap x1

E: Tartocsapok x4 (115x)

K: Ventilatorcsavarok x12

L: Kézi csavaros kupak x4

M: H(t6écsavarok x12
N: PWM kéabel x1
O: ARGB kabel x1

F: Tartécsap x4 (17xx)

G: Tartocsapok x4 (20xx)
H: 360 mme-es radiator x1
I: Tartécsap x4 (TR4)

J: Tartécsap x4 (AMD)

P: H6szigetel6 vegyllet x1

Q: Szilikonzsir-kanal x1

Squama 2503B x 3
120 x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

Motor PWM vezérlés
ARGB vezérlés

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16

1.92

HOGYAN OSSZESZERELHETO - Ventilatorok beszerelése

1. Telepitse a ventilatorokat a radidtorhoz

/
2. Telepitse a ventilator csavarjait PH2 | x12

Osszeszerelési Gtmutaté- Csatlakozékabelek

Ventilatorok/ARGB kabel csatlakoztatasa az alaplaphoz

HU

Hogyan szereljik 6ssze- A CPU-h(it6 beszerelése

1.Tavolitsa el a védéféliat a vizhiité 4. A hatlap beszerelése
€jro| Tépje le az aljan 1évé fehér kétoldalas ragasztészalagot (az.
AMD alaplapoknal nem kell a hatlapot felszerelni, csak
2. Vigyen fel megfelelé6 men nyisésﬁ a konzolt kell eftdvolitani és a 4 csapot felszerelni)
hovédézsirt a CPU kdzepére, és
szilikonos kanallal egyenletesen
oszlassa el

[ e S
Hoszigetel6 vegylilet Szilikonzsir-kanal AMD régzitd konzol

3. Szerelje fel a rogzit6é konzolt 5. Telepitse az dllécsavarokat

Vélassza ki az INTEL vagy AMD szerel6tartot az Vélassza ki az azonos tipusti CPU-tomitést, és hiizza meg
alaplapjanak megfelelGen. a4tartécsapot, hogy igazodjon a hatlap lyukaihoz.

—

6. A vizhiité fejléc beszerelése
Helyezze a vizh(ité fejlécet az alaplap CPU-jéra, igazitsa
alyukakat, majd hiizza meg a 4 kézi csavart.

Kézi csavaros kupak . . . .

R
b= Pt

AMD rogzité konzol INTEL rogzité konzol

PWM kabel
Alaplap

1

ARGB kabel

HU



Fl

Eskimo igloo 36 Tekniset tiedot

Malli
Kylméapaan koko (L*S*K) mm

Terminen rasva
(INTEL)CPU-SOKKELIN TUKI
(AMD)CPU-SOKKELIN TUKI

Vesiputken pituus (mm)
Vesiputken materiaali

LED-moodit

Vesipumppu

Vesipumpun nopeus (+/-10% RPM)
Laakerityyppi

Melu (dBA)

Maksimivirtaus (L/min)
Tulojénnite (V)

Tulovirta (tuulettimeton)(A)
Nimellisteho (ilman tuuletinta) (W)
Keskimaarainen vikaantumisaika (h)
Jadhdytin

Mitat (L*S*K) mm
Kotelointiprosessi

Materiaalit

Liittimet

Eskimo igloo 36
78 x 78 X 65

Ruiskutyyppinen korkean lamméonjohtavuuden rasva

Xinyue7868

Intel®
LGA2066/2011V3/2011/1200/1156/1155/1151/1150/1700

AMD®
AM3/AM3+/AM4/AM5/TR4

450

Kuminen nailonpunosholkki
Ohjain Sisdaanrakennettu LED
Ulkoinen pumppu

5200

Keraaminen laakeri

<30

1.2

12

0.22

2.64

> 50000

Nelién muotoinen jaahdytin
397 x 120 x 27 mm

Maalaus & painatus

Alumiini

Alumiini Pagoda-muotoiset liittimet

Eskimo igloo 36 paketin sisalto

A: Intelin asennuskannatin x2
B: Tuuletin x3
C: AMD:n kiinnityskannatin x2

F: Tukitappi x4 (17xx)
G: Tukitapit x4 (20xx)
H: 360mm jadhdytin x1

D: Intelin suorittimen taustalevy x1 I: Tukitappi x4 (TR4)

E: Tukitapit x4 (115x)

K: Tuuletinruuvit x12

L: Kasiruuvin suojus x4

M: Jaghdyttimen ruuvit x12
N: PWM-kaapeli x1
O: ARGB-kaapeli x1

J: Tukitappi x4 (AMD)

P: Lampomassa x1

Q: Silikonirasvaluisku x1

Tuuletin

Mitat (mm)

PWM-nopeus (+/-10% RPM)
Melu (dBA)

Ilmanpaine (mmH20)
Ilmavirta (CFM)

Ohjausmenetelma

ARGB Nimellisjannite (V)
ARGB Nimellisvirta (A)

ARGB Nimellisteho (W)
Moottorin nimellisjannite (V)

Moottorin nimellisvirta (A)

Moottorin nimellisteho (W)

Squama 2503B x 3
120 x 120 x 25

2000

29

2.92

69.11

Moottorin PWM-ohjaus
ARGB-ohjaus

5
0.53
2.65
12
0.16
1.92

OHJEET KOKOAMISEEN- Asenna tuulettimet

1. Asenna tuulettimet jaahdyttimeen

2. Asenna tuulettimen ruuvit

/ PHZI x12

OHJEET KOKOAMISEEN- Liitantakaapelit

Tuulettimien/ARGB-kaapelin liittdminen emolevyyn

PUMPE I ¢

Fl

OHJEET KOKOAMISEEN - Asenna prosessorijadahdytin paikalleen

1. Poista suojakalvo vesijadahdytyspaan
paalta

2. Levitd sopiva maara lampdrasvaa
suorittimen keskelle ja levitad se
tasaisesti silikonilusikalla

[ e S
Lémpomassa Silikonirasvaluisku

3. Asenna kiinnityskannatin

Valitse asennuskannatin INTEL tai AMD
emolevyn mukaan.

R
b= Pt

AMD:n kiinnitysteline INTEL-kiinnitysteline

4. Asenna taustalevy

Irrota valkoinen kaksipuolinen teippi alareunasta
(AMD-emolevyja ei tarvitse asentaa taustalevya,
vaan irrota kiinnike ja asenna 4 tappia.)

AMD:n kiinnitysteline

5. Asenna standoff-ruuvit

Valitse oikeat 4 standoff-ruuvia, jotka sopivat
CPU-kiinnityskannattimeen, asenna ne emolevylle ja
kirista ne.

-

6. Vesijaahdytyksen otsikon asennus

Aseta vesijaahdytysotsikko emolevyn CPU:n péalle,
kohdista reiat ja kiristd sitten 4 kasiruuvia.

Kasiruuvin suojus . . . .

PWM-kaapeli

ArRGBE i 2

L ..

ARGB-kaapeli

FI



